
Difference in aid for fiscal years 2019-2020, K to 12. 
LOCAL SCHOOL STATE AID DIFFERENCE
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PRESS GRAPHICSource: New Jersey Department of Education

Estell Manor City
Weymouth Twp.

Brigantine City
Linwood City

Corbin City
Ventnor City

Longport
Port Republic City

Buena Regional
Margate City

Somers Point City
Mainland Regional

Mullica Twp.
Pleasantville City

Greater Egg Harbor Reg
Hamilton Twp.
Northfield City
Galloway Twp.

Folsom Boro
Egg Harbor City

Hammonton Town
Absecon City

Egg Harbor Twp.
Atlantic Co Vocational

Atlantic City

-10.37%
-9.93%
-6.50%
-5.52%
-5.08%
-4.14%
-2.24%
-1.18%
-1.03%
-0.85%
-0.45%
-0.01%

No change
+0.91%
+1.35%
+2.14%
+2.85%
+3.05%
+3.88%
+6.57%
+8.02%
+9.46%
+9.63%

+17.39%
+39.23%

-10.29%
-9.57%
-8.99%
-8.26%
-7.65%
-6.14%
-6.03%
-4.91%
-4.62%
-4.60%
-4.47%
-4.38%
-2.99%
-2.97%
-2.04%
-1.51%
-0.21%

No change

-6.49%
-4.61%
-3.29%
-1.09%
-0.54%

No change
+0.01%
+0.06%
+0.54%
+0.66%
+1.05%
+1.67%
+2.56%
+5.29%

+19.76%

-$224,280
-$222,953
-$142,674

-$83,056
-$34,175
-$83,958

-$2,000
-$12,644

-$199,259
-$4,570

-$26,302
-$434

$0
+$582,779
+$434,276
+$521,448
+$116,004
+$751,277
+$227,644
+$365,947

+$1,549,469
+$289,973

+$4,228,730
+$1,511,165

+$11,393,406

-$597,414
-$947,285

-$2,290
-$787,031

-$48,751
-$602,522

-$33,045
-$12,050

-$230,590
-$29,803

-$3,265
-$30,348

-$393,097
-$1,555

-$875
-$59,509

-$6,279
$0

Dennis Twp.
Lower Twp.

Cape May Point
Lower Cape May Regional

North Wildwood City
Upper Twp.

Cape May City
Sea Isle City

Wildwood City
West Cape May Boro

Avalon Boro
Wildwood Crest Boro

Middle Twp.
Stone Harbor Boro

West Wildwood
Ocean City

Woodbine Boro
Cape May Co Vocational

Downe Twp.
Stow Creek Twp.
Greenwich Twp.

Cumberland Regional
Maurice River Twp.

Fairfield Twp.
Vineland City

Lawrence Twp.
Millville City

Hopewell Twp.
Deerfield Twp.

Commercial Twp.
Upper Deerfield Twp.

Bridgeton City
Cumberland Co Vocational

-$116,116
-$36,930
-$13,639

-$140,427
-$25,994

$0
+$14,814

+$4,070
+$360,640

+$23,028
+$27,508

+$155,778
+$173,895

+$4,590,125
+$1,042,690

Ocean Township
Beach Haven Boro
Eagleswood Twp.

Stafford Twp.
Tuckerton Boro

Lacey Township 
Long Beach Island

Little Egg Harbor Twp.
Pinelands Regional

 Ocean County Vocational
Barnegat Twp.

Southern Regional

-10.15%
-8.80%
-4.99%
-3.91%
-3.11%
-2.97% 
-1.55%
-1.53%
-0.31%

No change
+0.47%
+7.55%

-$663,015
-$20,816
-$33,926

-$368,984
-$70,063

-$623,156 
-$12,215

-$143,520
-$34,573

$0
+$95,125

+$175,607
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